The Warriner Multi Academy Trust
Attendance and Appointment record 2021-22

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, Grey= not a Board member at that time or not a member of

committee

Trustee
Mr Rob Baker

Frances Bartlett
Mr Brian Heather
Mr Mark Howarth

Dr Annabel Kay -CEO
Ms Karen Metcalfe
Mrs Lindsey Moran
Jennie Perry

Mr Duncan Raper

Mrs Janet Watts

Stephen Wilson
Rachel Gallyot

Date of

appointment &
reappointment

23/10/2020

17/07/2017
17/07/2021
01/08/2015
25/10/2018
01/08/2015
15/02/2019

10/06/2021
23/10/2020

01/08/2015
22/07/2019
01/08/2015
25/10/2018
01/08/2015
15/02/2019

14/09/2018
08/03/2022

Term of
Office

4 Years
4 Years
4 Years

4 Years

4 Years
4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years
4 Years
4 Years

Date
Resighed

10/9/21

22[7/22

13/9/22

Trust Board

< 15 Sep 2021 .
P Meeting

<

committee

Resources
School

Z 06 Oct 2021

<

Improvement
Trust Board

meeting

02 Nov 2021

<20 Oct 2021

<

<

<< < <

<

Resources
committee

<18 Nov 2021

<

Trust Board
meeting

< 08 Dec 2021
< 14 Dec 2021

<

zZ<Z < <

<

Extraordinary
Trust Board
Resources

<

< Z << <

< 2

committee
School

Z 02 Feb 2022

<

14 Feb 2022

Improvement
Trust Board

meeting

<16 Feb 2022

<

< << < <

<

Resources
committee

Z 23 Mar 2022

<

Trust Board

Meeting
School

< 06 April 2022

<

< <Z =< z

<

Improvement
Resources

18 May 2022

Z 19 May 2022 :
9 May 20 committee

<

Trust Board
meeting

Z 25 May 2022

<

< << < <

<

NS

committee
School

Resources

< 06 Jul 2022

z

Improvement
Trust Board

meeting

12 July 2022

<

<20 Jul 2022

z

< < < < <

2






