The Warriner Multi Academy Trust Attendance and Appointment record 2021-22

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, Grey= not a Board member at that time or not a member of committee

				Trust Board Meeting	Resources committee	School Improvement	Trust Board meeting	Resources committee	Trust Board	Extraordinary Trust Board	Resources	School Improvement	Trust Board meeting	Resources		School Improvement	Resources	Trust Board meeting	Resources committee	School Improvement	Trust Board meeting
Trustee	Date of appointment & reappointment	Term of Office	Date Resigned	15 Sep 2021	06 Oct 2021	02 Nov 2021	20 Oct 2021	18 Nov 2021	08 Dec 2021	14 Dec 2021	02 Feb 2022	14 Feb 2022	16 Feb 2022	23 Mar 2022	06 April 2022	18 May 2022	19 May 2022	25 May 2022	06 Jul 2022	12 July 2022	20 Jul 2022
Mr Rob Baker	23/10/2020	4 Years		Υ	N		Y	Υ	Y	Υ	N		Υ	N	Υ		N	N	Υ		Υ
Frances Bartlett	17/07/2017 17/07/2021	4 Years	10/9/21																		
Mr Brian Heather	01/08/2015 25/10/2018	4 Years		Y	Y		Y	Y	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y	Y		Y	Y	N		N
Mr Mark Howarth	01/08/2015 15/02/2019	4 Years		Y	Y		Υ	N	Y	Y	Y		Υ	Y	N		Y	Y	Υ		Y
Dr Annabel Kay -CEO		-		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Ms Karen Metcalfe	10/06/2021	4 Years		Υ		Y	Y		N	Y		Y	Y		N	Y		Y		Υ	Υ
Mrs Lindsey Moran	23/10/2020	4 Years		Y	Y		Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ		N	Υ	Υ		Υ
Jennie Perry	01/08/2015 22/07/2019	4 Years	22/7/22	Y		Υ	Υ		N	N		Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ		Y		N	Y
Mr Duncan Raper	01/08/2015 25/10/2018	4 Years		Y	Υ		Y	Y	Y	Y	Υ		Y	Y	Y		Υ	Y	Y		N
Mrs Janet Watts	01/08/2015 15/02/2019	4 Years		Y		Y	Y		Y	N		Y	Y		N	Y		Y		N	Y
Stephen Wilson	14/09/2018	4 Years	13/9/22	N		Υ	Υ		Υ	Y		Υ	Υ		Υ	N		NS		N	Υ
Rachel Gallyot	08/03/2022	4 Years													Υ	Υ		N		Υ	N